F340X2 305VAC
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 12-Jan-2024 1 Document Number: 26074
For technical questions, contact: rfi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
THB Grade IIIB Class X2 Interference Suppression Film Capacitor
Radial MKP 305 VAC - Across the Line

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
URAC
(V)
CAP.
(μF)
DIMENSIONS (1)
w x h x l
(mm)
MASS
(g)
CATALOG NUMBER F340X2... AND PACKAGING
LOOSE IN BOX
SHORT LEADS LONG LEADS
lt = 3.5 mm ± 0.5 mm lt = 5.0 mm ± 1.0 mm SPQ lt = 25.0 mm ± 2.0 mm SPQ
305
PITCH = 27.5 mm ± 0.4 mm; dt = 0.80 mm ± 0.08 mm; C-TOL. = ± 20 %
1.0 15.0 x 25.0 x 32.0 14.0 51030MKP2T0 51030MKM2T0 95 51030MKI2T0 95
1.5 15.0 x 25.0 x 32.0 13.1 51530MKP2T0 51530MKM2T0 95 51530MKI2T0 95
2.2 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 17.9 52230MKP2T0 52230MKM2T0 80 52230MKI2T0 80
3.3 21.0 x 31.0 x 32.0 23.6 53330MKP2T0 53330MKM2T0 65 53330MKI2T0 65
4.7 22.0 x 38.0 x 32.0 29.1 54730MKP2T0 54730MKM2T0 65 54730MKI2T0 60
PITCH = 37.5 mm ± 0.5 mm; dt = 1.0 mm ± 0.1 mm; C-TOL. = ± 20 %
6.8 21.5 x 38.5 x 42.0 36.9 56830MPP2T0 56830MPM2T0 84 56830MPI2T0 84
10 30.0 x 45.0 x 42.0 64.9 61030MPP2T0 61030MPM2T0 63 61030MPI2T0 63
PITCH = 52.5 mm ± 0.5 mm; dt = 1.2 mm ± 0.12 mm; C-TOL. = ± 20 %
15 30.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 85.9 61530MYP2T0 61530MYM2T0 45 61530MYI2T0 45
20 35.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 114.7 62030MYP2T0 62030MYM2T0 40 62030MYI2T0 40
PITCH = 27.5 mm ± 0.4 mm; dt = 0.80 mm ± 0.08 mm; C-TOL. = ± 10 %
1.0 15.0 x 25.0 x 32.0 13.9 51030KKP2T0 51030KKM2T0 95 51030KKI2T0 95
1.2 15.0 x 25.0 x 32.0 13.3 51230KKP2T0 51230KKM2T0 95 51230KKI2T0 95
1.5 15.0 x 25.0 x 32.0 12.9 51530KKP2T0 51530KKM2T0 95 51530KKI2T0 95
1.8 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 18.1 51830KKP2T0 51830KKM2T0 80 51830KKI2T0 80
2.2 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 17.5 52230KKP2T0 52230KKM2T0 80 52230KKI2T0 80